FASTENINGS
PTY LTD
A
ll
p
ro
d
u
ct
 p
er
fo
rm
an
ce
 d
at
a
is
 a
va
ila
b
le
 o
n
 o
u
r
w
eb
si
te
 -
 w
w
w
.m
ac
si
m
.c
o
m
.a
u
Barcode Prefi x: 9312862
13NOTES
MEDIUM DUTY FIXINGS - ANCHORING SYSTEMS
Code Drill Size(mm) Length(mm) Fasten(mm) Depth(mm) Box Qty Carton Qty Price/Box Barcode
68FH08045 8 45 10 35 100 1000 295.68 050293
68FH08070 8 70 35 35 50 500 211.99 050309
68FH10045 10 45 5 40 50 500 257.53 005569
68FH10055 10 60 16 44 50 500 282.95 005576
68FH10075 10 75 35 40 50 500 236.53 025840
68FH10100 10 100 60 40 50 500 357.75 025857
68FH12075 12 75 25 50 50 500 401.67 050316
Trade Box Packaging» Flush Head
» 316 Stainless Steel
» Registered Design
 Sleeve
Code Drill Size(mm) Length(mm) Fasten(mm) Depth(mm) Box Qty Carton Qty Price/Box Barcode
04FH08045 8 45 10 35 100 1000 73.65 045923
04FH08070 8 70 35 35 50 5000 40.65 045930
04FH08090 8 90 55 35 50 5000 46.22 045947
04FH10055 10 55 15 40 50 500 52.93 005453
04FH10080 10 80 40 40 50 500 76.44 005460
04FH10100 10 100 60 40 50 500 89.43 005477
04FH12065 12 65 15 50 50 500 87.81 005484
04FH12080 12 80 30 50 50 500 91.07 005491
04FH12110 12 110 60 50 25 250 47.17 005507
04FH16075 16 75 20 55 10 100 24.99 045961
04FH16110 16 110 55 55 10 100 36.27 045978
Trade Box Packaging» Flush Head
» 8MuYellow Zinc
 Plated
» Registered Design
 Sleeve
» 5.8 Grade Steel
MASONBOLTS